OP \$40.00 5727819

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM555129

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CaiLing Chen		12/27/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Caoxian Ruichen Network Technology Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	Jiji Village,Wangji Town,Cao County		
City:	Heze City,Shandong		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	274400		
Entity Type:	ntity Type: Limited Liability Company: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5727819	BIMNUX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Cailing Chen/
SIGNATURE:	/Cailing Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	12/28/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE-bimnux#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006827 FRAME: 0247

900528827

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Cail	ing Chen		
		(name of assignor)		
OfNo.297	7,Tangtou Xiame	i Villaga Najaya Tayya V	to a metal can	
		(address)	iangAn District Xiamen,Fujia	n CHINA 361101
Owns tradomas				
Owns trademar	K reg#	5727819	or application #	88117038
Word Mark		bimnux		
			- '	
Whereas	Caoxian	Ruichen Network Techn	ology Co. 1+d	
		(name of assignee)	Ology Co., Ltd	
of liii Villa	\\	_		
OI Jiji Villa	ge,vvangji Town,	Cao County, Heze City, S	handong CHINA 274400	
		(address)		
		April 1980		
Now therefore, consideration,	, in consideration	ciency and adequacy of	dollar (\$1.00) and for good which is hereby acknowledg	and valuable ed, the Assignor and
the Assignee ne	ereny agree as io	illows.		
Trademark Assi	gnment, the Ass	ignor hereby sells, trans	fers and assigns to the Assig	nee, its successors
and assigns, the	e Assignor's entir	e right, title and interes	t in and to the Trademark a	oplication and/or
registrations, to	ogether with (i) the	he benefit of any use of	the Trademark by the Assig	nor (ii) the goodwill
or the business rovalties and da	mages hereafter	r due or navable to Assi	vares or services associated gnor with respect to the Tra	with it, (iii) all incom
unto the Assign	ee absolutely.	auc or payable to 7331	Pirot with respect to the 114	uemark(s) to noid
Cailina	g Chen		Danne	h 27 2010
Signature of as	signor):			ber 27,2019 of Execution
	. 		- Pate (" EXECUTION
•				
Name and Title				
if assignor is a c	corporation			

TRADEMARK REEL: 006827 FRAME: 0248

RECORDED: 12/28/2019